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Women / 3 / SR C-1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Freya Park144
Texas East

9.950 9.650 9.7509.600 38.950
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Madeline Mason124
Metroplex

9.650 9.650 9.7009.450 38.450
2 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Elsa Meier164
Kurt Thomas

9.200 9.500 9.4009.150 37.250
11T 6 4 5 3 

3 

Mila Morrison313
Texas Tumbleweeds

9.500 9.400 9.1509.050 37.100
3 7 5 7 4 

4 

Brooklynn Prince130
Metroplex

9.400 9.750 9.6508.200 37.000
6 1 9T 3 5T

5T

Emma Pham121
Metroplex

9.200 9.350 9.4509.000 37.000
11T 8T 6 4 5T

5T

Caitlin Rickmers305
TAG

9.350 9.000 9.0509.350 36.750
7T 11 3 8 7 

7 

LeiLoni Holcomb139
Texas East

9.350 9.600 8.8508.800 36.600
7T 5 7 10 8 

8 

Adelae Clark217
The Rock

9.150 9.650 9.2508.500 36.550
13 2T 8 6 9 

9 

Emily Dickinson280
Gymnastics World

9.450 9.350 8.6508.200 35.650
4T 8T 9T 13 10 

10 

Jaymee Bell196
Lone Star

9.350 8.800 9.0008.000 35.150
7T 12 11 9 11 

11 

Elin Cozart179
Achievers

9.300 9.350 8.8007.600 35.050
10 8T 12 11T 12 

12 

Madison Helms188
Rock Solid

9.450 7.000 8.8000.000 25.250
4T 13 13 11T 13 

13 
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